Norman Rockwell Museurm Membership

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

$1,000

$10,000

Unlimited free general admission for the cardholder

Member discounts on education programs and activities

Invitations to exhibition openings and special events

Subscription to Portfolio member magazine, and e-newsletters

10% discount in Museum Store, café, and online

Special holiday savings

Norman Rockwell Museum gift

Membership benefits for up to 2 adults & 4 children under 17

XXX |X|X|[X|X]|=

XXX |X|X|[X|X]|=

XXX |X|X|X|X]|=

XXX |X|X|[X|X]|=

XXX |X|X|X|X]|=

XX XXX |[X|[X |~

XXX |X|X|[X[X

Two guest passes for one-time use general admission

Admission privileges to over 600 North American Reciprocal Museums. (NARM)*

x

x

Norman Rockwell Museum souvenir book at enrollment

x

x

Acknowledgment in Annual Report

x

x

Four one-time use only, general admission passes

One copy of the book, Norman Rockwell: Pictures for the American People

XIX|IX X [X[X[X]|X|X[X|X][X]|X]|*®

Six one-time use only, general admission passes

Your choice of Museum Store book worth up to $50 at enrollment

Two unlimited use admission guest passes

Listing on Donor Board in Museum Lobby

X |IX | X |X[X

Special invitations to exclusive parties and learning opportunities

XX [ XX |X|Xx

XX [X|X|X|Xx

Host one private event for up to 50 people, with gallery access, a tour, and use of Terrace

XXX |X[X|X]|X

Host one private event for 51-100 people, incl. galleries, Terrace, Lobby

x

Special invitations to in-home collection tours (in different areas of the US)

Private lunch with Museum Director or Curator

Host one private event or wedding for up to 185 people, incl. galleries, Terrace, Lobby

Tax-DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT UPON ENROLLMENT

$50

$75

$114

$143

$307

$915

$2,415

$4,915

$4,915

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT AT RENEWAL/UPGRADE

$50

$75

$114

$178

$392

$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$5,000

*narmassociation.org for listing of NRM participating museums

For more information contact the Membership Office at 413.931.2234, or membership@nrm.org

2/1/2016



