Norman Rockwell Museum Membership	Individual	FamilyDuel	unstrator's Roundlable	Gallery Guild	Artist's Forum	Sundio Society	Curator's Club	Rockwell Society	Rockwell Director's Circle
Membership Benefits	\$50	\$75	\$150	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$10,000
Unlimited free general admission for the cardholder	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Member discounts on education programs and activities	х	Х	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х
Invitations to exhibition openings and special events	х	х	х	х	х	х	Х	Х	х
Subscription to Portfolio member magazine, and e-newsletters	х	Х	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х
10% discount in Museum Store, café, and online	х	Х	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х
Special holiday savings	х	Х	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х
Norman Rockwell Museum gift		х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х
Membership benefits for up to 2 adults & 4 children under 17		х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х
Two guest passes for one-time use general admission				Х					
Admission privileges to over 600 North American Reciprocal Museums. (NARM)*			Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х
Norman Rockwell Museum souvenir book at enrollment			х	х	Х	х	Х	Х	х
Acknowledgment in Annual Report			х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Four one-time use only, general admission passes				Х					
One copy of the book, Norman Rockwell: Pictures for the American People				х	Х	х	Х	Х	х
Six one-time use only, general admission passes					Х	х	Х	Х	х
Your choice of Museum Store book worth up to \$50 at enrollment					Х	х	Х	Х	х
Two unlimited use admission guest passes						х	Х	Х	х
Listing on Donor Board in Museum Lobby					Х	х	Х	Х	х
Special invitations to exclusive parties and learning opportunities							Х	Х	х
Host one private event for up to 50 people, with gallery access, a tour, and use of Terrace							х		
Host one private event for 51-100 people, incl. galleries, Terrace, Lobby								Х	
Special invitations to in-home collection tours (in different areas of the US)								Х	х
Private lunch with Museum Director or Curator								х	х
Host one private event or wedding for up to 185 people, incl. galleries, Terrace, Lobby									х
TAX-DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT UPON ENROLLMENT	\$50	\$75	\$114	\$143	\$307	\$915	\$2,415	\$4,915	\$4,915
TAX-DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT AT RENEWAL/UPGRADE	\$50	\$75	\$114	\$178	\$392	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$5,000

*narmassociation.org for listing of NRM participating museums

For more information contact the Membership Office at 413.931.2234, or membership@nrm.org